
  

FITNESS 

 

CORSI DI NUOTO 

 

AQUAGYM 
 

 

 

ACQUAFITNESS 
 

 

 

N U O T O SEMIPERFEZIONAMENTO/LARGO  
 

AVVIAMENTO 

PERFEZIONAMENTO/ 

SEMIPERFEZIONAMENTO 

 
LARGO 

L
U

N
E

D
Ì 

9.00-9.45 
 

 
 

9.45-10.30 10.30-11.00 
 

21.30-22.15 

 

 21.30-22.15 

M
A

R
T

E
D

Ì 

 

19.40-20.25 

21.10-21.50 

21.55-22.35 

 

 

 

 
 

20.10-20.40 

21.10-21.55 

 

19.40-20.10 

20.40-21.10 

21.10-21.55 

21.55-22.40 

20.40-21.10 

21.55-22.40 

M
E

R
C

O
L

E
D

Ì 

 

9.00-9.45 

 

 

9.45-10.30 10.30-11.00 21.30-22.15  21.30-22.15 

 

G
IO

V
E

D
ì 

19.40-20.25 
21.10-21.50 

21.55-22.35 

 

 
 

20.10-20.40 

21.10-21.55 

 

19.40-20.10 

20.40-21.10 

21.10-21.55 

21.55-22.40 

20.40-21.10 

21.55-22.40 

 

V
E

N
E

R
D

ì 

9.00-9.45 

 

9.45-10.30 10.30-11.00 21.30-22.15 

 

21.30-22.15 

 


