	FITNESS		CORSI DI NUOTO				
	AQUAGYM	ACQUAFITNESS	N U O T O	SEMIPERFEZIONAMENTO/LARGO	AVVIAMENTO	PERFEZIONAMENTO/ SEMIPERFEZIONAMENTO	LARGO
LUNEDÌ	9.00-9.45		9.45-10.30	10.30-11.00	21.30-22.15		21.30-22.15
MARTEDÌ	19.40-20.25	21.10-21.50 21.55-22.35			20.10-20.40 21.10-21.55	19.40-20.10 20.40-21.10 21.10-21.55 21.55-22.40	20.40-21.10 21.55-22.40
MERCOLEDÌ	9.00-9.45		9.45-10.30	10.30-11.00	21.30-22.15		21.30-22.15
GIOVEDì	19.40-20.25	21.10-21.50 21.55-22.35			20.10-20.40 21.10-21.55	19.40-20.10 20.40-21.10 21.10-21.55 21.55-22.40	20.40-21.10 21.55-22.40
VENERDì	9.00-9.45		9.45-10.30	10.30-11.00	21.30-22.15		21.30-22.15